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Varsity
Baseball

Atkinson, Adam 
Bach, Ian 
Bailey, Nate 
Basford, Ryan 
Boyle, Max 
Brown, Conner 
Cheesman, Nick 
Davis, Nick 
Fischer, Adam 
Galvin, Noah 
Heppler, Ben 
Kleier, Jake 
Kunkel, Nate 
Lawler, Tommy 
Litzler, Matt 

X Litzler, Matthew 
Pope, Nick 
Ruwe, Adam 
Schmall, Matt 
Schreiver, Grant 
Schumate, Daniel 
Thiel, Johnny 
Tomlin, Jacob 
Ward, Brandon 
Zalla, David 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Ballow, Patrick 
X Bowman, Trevor 

Fredrick, Nick 
X Galvin, Noah 

Harrett, Laine 
Hemmer, Spencer 
Heppler, Ben 
Keller, Parker 

X Lyons, Evan 
Pauly, Sawyer 
Romes, Grant 
Ruthsatz, Nick 

X Ruwe, Adam 
Schuh, Bo 
Schult, Mark 
Shumate, Matthew 
Theobald, Cooper 
Tobler, Zack 
Wichmann, Nate 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bauereis, Brett 
Boerger, Kevin 
Buscher, Nolan 
Greenwell, Christian 
Hacker, David 
Litzler, Matthew 
Reidinger, Alex 
Schlacter, Danny 
Wagner, Paul 

Wainscott, Nathan 
Zalla, David 

Varsity
Football

Andrew, Blake 
Bailey, Nate 
Bayer, Robbie 
Beatrice, Bobby 
Beiersdorfer, Andrew 
Bir, Blake 
Bir, Luke 
Bradley, Alex 
Braun, Evan 
Brooks, Chandler 
Brunot, Michael 
Burchell, Sam 
Connaughton, Pat 
Cosby, Kyle 
Darlington, Ben 
Davis, Nick 
Demarsh, Drew 
Dressman, Ben 
Dressman, Sam 
Egbers, Etan 
Erpenbeck, Jacob 
Fangman, Tanner 
Ficke, Drake 
Fischer, Adam 
Foertsch, Luke 
Goddard, Adam 
Goebel, Tony 
Harden, Tanner 
Hatter, Sam 
Haughey, Brian 
Hellman, Daniel 
Hemmer, Spencer 
Hennies, Patrick 
Hodge, Alex 
Holthaus, Chris 
Howard, Christian 
Humphrey, Mitch 
Kaelin, Alec 
Kathman, Nick 
Kathman, Samuel 
Kindt, Ben 
Knipper, Nik 
Koch, Skylar 
LaFontaine, Matthew 
Ledonne, Joey 
Lonneman, Douglas 
Massie, Kyle 
Matos, Alex 
McClure, Lee 
McDowell, Logan 
Mcghee, Craig 
McGinness, Ryan 
Miller, Matt 
Molony, Chris 
Murrer, Sam 
Nelms, Blake 
Nowak, Connor 

Oberhausen, Austin 
OConnell, Tyler 
Pieper, John 
Pitzer, Cam 
Plummer, Wyatt 
Powell, D. J. 
Reidinger, Alex 
Reisiger, Chris 
Rensing, Drew 
Rensing, Mitchell 
Rokvic, Miso 
Roth, Jacob 
Ryan, Mark 
Sammons, Ethan 
Sandfoss, Daniel 
Schmall, Matt 
Schmidt, Benjamin 
Schrage, Jack 
Schwartz, Decker 
Shea, Nick 
Shields, Luke 
Shuler, Noah 
Sommerkamp, Parker 
Spiritoso, Anthony 
Steins, Jacob 
Stewart, Christian 
Summe, Caleb 
Summe, Matt 
VonLehman, Gus 
Wagner, Adam 
Wagner, Alex 
Way, Matthew 
Webster, Mason 
Wendt, Trevor 
Williamson, Sam 
Zang, Anthony 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bauereis, Brett 
Beck, Austin 
Beckes, Alex 
Berling, Merik 
Bracken, Michael 
Burke, Cam 
Cheesman, Nick 
Crowe, Clay 
Dietz, Jim 
Fritz, Tim 
Huber, Paul 
Kendall, Joe 
Lee, Daniel 
Lewis, Cullen 
Scanlon, Alex 
Thompson, Evan 
Ward, Pete 
Wehrman, Sam 
Wehrman, Tyler 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Atkinson, Adam 
Ballow, Patrick 
Blersch, Wheeler 
Chal, Dan 
Craig, Corey 
Cummings, Colin 
Fathman, Ben 
Futscher, Jacob 
Goddard, Adam 
Gronotte, Zeb 
Hardcorn, Alec 
Kenney, Parker 
Lilly, Robert 
List, Jacob 
Litzler, Matthew 
Meyer, Jason 
Reis, Ben 
Schuh, Joe 
Schweitzer, Ben 
Stetter, Zach 
Wainscott, Nathan 
Wessels, Jon 
Wessels, Nick 
Zalla, David 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Basford, Ryan 
Beckes, Alex 
Boehmer, Tyler 
Brungs, Evan 
Cahill, Joe 
Crowe, Clay 
Danbury, Dan 
Dehilinger, Marcus 
Duell, Connor 
Duell, Parker 
Field, Connor 
Finley, Keagan 
Gradel, Nate 
Groneck, Brendan 
Hanna, Blake 
Hellman, Daniel 
Hiltz, Thomas 
Hunt, Lou 
Kemp, Josh 
Kunkel, Nate 
Lentsch, Jake 
McMillan, Evan J
McMurtry, Will 
Medley, Jackson 
Meyer, Brendan 
Meyer, Gavin 
Moore, Casey 
Moriconi, Chase 
Morris, Kyle 
Morrison, Kyle 
Newman, Rob 
Piccirillo, Adam 
Pieper, Joe 
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Pieper, John 
Romer, Collin 
Schoborg, Ben 
Sheets, Todd 
Shelton, Evan 
Shields, Luke 
Smith, Josh 
Smith, Lew 
Smith, Zach 
Stegman, Zach 
Summe, Caleb 
Summe, Ian 
Summe, Michael 
Vennefron, Chase 
VonLehman, Gus 
Williamson, Max 
Wilmink, Noah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Cunningham, Ryan 
Drees, Scott 
Harrett, Laine 
Hussey, Austin 
Kendall, Joe 
Kenney, Parker 
Moellering, CJ 
Reis, Ben 

X Schaefer, Joe 
Wichmann, Nate 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Andrew, Blake 
Beiersdorfer, Andrew 
Broughton, Scott 
Couch, Bradley 
Crawford, Jack 
Cummings, Colin 
Day, Brian 
Duell, Connor 
Egbers, Etan 
Field, Connor 
Fischer, Jake 
Flood, Jared 
Flynn, Adam 
Flynn, Austin 
Geise, Greg 
Gephart, Nic 
Goebel, Tony 
Henn, Michael 
Holthaus, Chris 
Howard, Christian 
Jacobs, Nick 
Kathman, Nick 
Keller, Parker 
LaFontaine, Matthew 
Ledonne, Joey 
Lehman, Ben 
Lemker, Mitchell 

X List, Jacob 
McDowell, Logan 
McMillan, Evan J
Menke, Brian 
Metzger, Ben 
Miller, Matt 
Molony, Chris 
Moriconi, Chase 
Panoushek, Sean 
Pieper, John 
Plummer, Wyatt 

X Powell, D. J. 
Rice, David 
Ritter, Sam 
Rohling, Ross 
Ryan, Mark 
Ryan, Tom 

X Sandfoss, Daniel 
Schulte, Michael 
Shearer, Trey 
Shields, Luke 
Skubak, Aj 
Skubak, Emrich 
Trentman, Erik 
Turner, Matthew 
Turner, Michael 
Washburn, Trystan 
Wheeler, John 
Willenbrink, Brady 
Wittmer, Andrew 
Ziegler, Thomas 
Zimmerman, Jake 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Boehmer, Tyler 
Broughton, Scott 
Cahill, Joe 
Couch, Bradley 
Field, Connor 
Geise, Greg 
Gruner, Chris 
Guenther, Grant 
Harmeling, Evan 
Kemp, Josh 
LaMarre, Nathan 
Martin, Tim 
Menke, Brian 
Merten, Graham 
Micek, Tyler 
Moore, Casey 
Moriconi, Chase 
Neltner, Will 
Panoushek, Sean 
Radcliff, Keith 
Rose, Matt 
Shearer, Trey 
Skubak, Aj 
Stegman, Zach 
Tabeling, Kirk 
Trepel, Grayson 
Washburn, Trystan 

Wittmer, Andrew 
Ziegler, Thomas 
Zimmerman, Jake 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Atkinson, Adam 
X Bach, Ian 
X Basford, Ryan 
X Bir, Luke 

Bowman, Trevor 
X Boyle, Max 
X Brown, Conner 
X Cheesman, Nick 
X Fischer, Adam 

Foertsch, Luke 
X Galvin, Noah 

Haughey, Brian 
Heppler, Will 
Hester, Griffin 
Kindt, Ben 

X Kleier, Jake 
Langguth, Tyler 

X Lawler, Tommy 
Lyons, Evan 
McGinness, Ryan 
Murrer, Sam 
Pangallo, Nico 
Piccirillo, Adam 

X Pope, Nick 
X Radcliff, Brian 

Rose, Matt 
Roth, Jacob 

X Ruwe, Adam 
X Schmall, Matt 

Schwartz, Decker 
Sommerkamp, Parker 
Stegman, Nick 

X Thiel, Johnny 
X Tomlin, Jacob 
X Wall, Evan 

Young, Robert 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ballow, Patrick 
Bowman, Trevor 
Foertsch, Luke 
Galvin, Noah 
Heppler, Will 
Lyons, Evan 
Romes, Grant 
Ruwe, Adam 
Shumate, Matthew 
Sweeney, Austin 
Theobald, Cooper 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Beckes, Alex 
Bracken, Michael 
Burke, Cam 
Cheesman, Nick 
Crowe, Clay 
Dietz, Jim 
Lewis, Cullen 
Thompson, Evan 
Ward, Pete 
Wehrman, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Epplen, Andrew 
Fathman, Ben 
Flood, Jared 
Flynn, Adam 
Flynn, Austin 
Ghazala, George 
Green, Stuart 
Holstein-Seibert, Adam 
Litzler, Jacob 
Neltner, Will 
Nurre, Jacob 
Pieper, Joe 
Pohlabein, Ben 
Schutzman, Eric 
Stegman, Kurt 
Stetter, Zach 
Wall, Evan 
Wessels, Michael 
Ziegler, Brett 
Zumbiel, Brandon 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Blersch, Wheeler 
Bosley, Trevor 
Bracken, Michael 
Buckley, Aaron 

X DAllesandri, Brock 
Dehilinger, Marcus 
Dinn, David 

X Dressman, McCoy 
Fritz, Tim 

X Greenwell, Christian 
Guenther, Grant 
Haught, Jake 
Heimbrock, Blake 
Hennies, Kyle 
Jameson, Corbin 

X Klosterman, Daniel 
X Maschinot, Corbin 
X Meyerratken, Chase 
X Molony, Jeff 
X Rogers, Chris 

Schaefer, Joe 
Schlacter, Danny 

X Schuetz, JD 
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Stein, Connor 
Wall, Evan 

X Wilmink, Noah 
X Woll, Andrew 

Woodcock, Grant 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

X Danbury, Dan 
X Day, Brian 
X Field, Connor 
X Geise, Greg 
X Henn, Michael 
X Jameson, Corbin 
X Masarik, Mitchell 
X Moriconi, Chase 
X Radcliff, Keith 
X Ryan, Tom 
X Turner, Michael 
X Washburn, Trystan 
X Wittmer, Andrew 
X Zimmerman, Jake 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Boehmer, Tyler 
Broughton, Scott 
Cahill, Joe 
Field, Connor 
Geise, Greg 
Harmeling, Evan 
Kemp, Josh 
LaMarre, Nathan 
Martin, Tim 
Merten, Graham 
Micek, Tyler 
Neltner, Will 
Radcliff, Keith 
Shearer, Trey 
Skubak, Aj 
Stegman, Zach 
Tabeling, Kirk 
Trepel, Grayson 
Washburn, Trystan 
Wittmer, Andrew 

Freshman
Baseball

X Bailey, Nate 
Becraft, Jared 
Burke, Cam 

X Cahill, Joe 
Caldon, Cody 
Epplen, Andrew 

X Fathman, Ben 
X Foertsch, Luke 

Gephart, Nic 
X Guenther, Grant 

Hansen, Chase 

X Haughey, Brian 
Hellmueller, Andrew 
Hester, Griffin 
Hodge, Conner 
Johnson, Trevor 

X Kindt, Ben 
Litzler, Jacob 

X Murrer, Sam 
X Pangallo, Nico 

Pitzer, Cam 
Rose, Matt 

X Roth, Jacob 
X Ruwe, Adam 

Sammons, Ethan 
Schaffstein, Johnny 

X Schuh, Bo 
X Singer, Brett 

Smith, Lew 
X Sommerkamp, Parker 

Stegman, Nick 
Tabeling, Kirk 

X Thorson, Brody 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Beck, Kyle 
Brownfield, Sean 
Flood, Andy 
Hacker, Alex 
Heppler, Will 
Kallmeyer, Alex 
Lenhof, Noah 
Massie, Ryan 
McGinness, Ryan 
Meyer, Gavin 
Nurre, Jacob 
Porras, Nick 
Schrand, Leighton 
Sweeney, Austin 
Young, Robert 
Ziegler, Thomas 

Freshman
Football

Baute, Nathan 
Becraft, Jared 
Caldon, Cody 
Carlisle, Chase 
Chadwick, Tanner 
Crawford, Jack 
Darlington, Ben 
Dressman, Ben 
Edgington, Andrew 
Fagin, Chris 
Frohlich, Anthony 
Gebhart, Mark 
Gibson, Brad 
Griffin, Austin 
Haas, Stuart 
Krebs, Jake 

Lehman, Ben 
Ludovicy, Lee 
Lukey, Mason 
McBride, Alex 
McClure, Tyler 
McGinness, Ryan 
Meyer, Michael 
Piccirillo, Adam 
Pitzer, Cam 
Rauh, Tyler 
Reisiger, Chris 
Rice, David 
Rolfsen, Luke 
Sammons, Ethan 
Schaefer, Peter 
Schaffstein, Johnny 
Schulte, Michael 
Schwartz, Decker 
Seligman, Max 
Shields, Luke 
Spillers, Justin 
Steins, Jacob 
Summe, Ian 
Taylor, George 
Thorson, Brody 
Timmerman, Lucas 
Tucker, Harrison 
Turner, Matthew 
Wall, Cason 
Wheeler, John 
Wilson, James 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Billot, Teddy 
Brothers, Peter 
Buscher, Zack 
Darpel, Ben 
Day, Brice 
Fischer, Jake 
Gephart, Nic 
Hacker, Sam 
Hansen, Chase 
Haught, Jake 
Heimbrock, Blake 
Hester, Griffin 
Jacobs, Nick 
Kleier, Danny 
Lape-Gerwe, Ryan 
Macknight, Mitch 
Massie, Ryan 
Merkle, Logan 
Montelisciani, Nate 
Romes, Sam 
Sucher, Nathan 
Thieman, Ben 
Wessels, Jake 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Crawford, Jack 
Duell, Connor 
Fischer, Jake 
Flynn, Adam 
Flynn, Austin 
Gephart, Nic 

X Holthaus, Chris 
Jacobs, Nick 

X Kemp, Josh 
X Ledonne, Joey 

Lehman, Ben 
McMillan, Evan J

X Pohlabein, Ben 
Rice, David 

X Ritter, Sam 
Schulte, Michael 

X Schutzman, Eric 
X Shearer, Trey 

Shields, Luke 
Skubak, Emrich 

X Theobald, Cooper 
Turner, Matthew 
Wheeler, John 
Ziegler, Thomas 
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Column 1 Column 2 Column 3

Girls Boys Total

Row 1 Total Participants 
(from T-1) 0

Row 2 Percentage of Participation % % 100%

Row 3 Total Expenditures 
(from T-3) $0 $0 $0

Row 4 Percentage of Expenditures 0.00% 0.00% 100%

Row 5
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Expenditures (Row 4) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2) 

0.00% 0.00%

Row 6 Per Participant Expenditure $0.00 $0.00

Row 7 Per Participants Difference in
Expenditures

Row 8 Total Enrollment 
(from KHSAA enrollment figures) 0

Row 9 Percentage of Enrollment % % 100%

Row 10
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Enrollment (Row 9) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2)

0.00% 0.00%

(Note: percentages are rounded to two decimal places after calculations which may result in rounding error in the last digit.)

Based on the information provided for the 2012-2013 school year, with the presumption
that all roster data is accurately submitted, it appears that the GIRLS are the
underrepresented gender for the 2012-2013 report.

Analysis Examples:
 Percentage Expenditure (Row 5) difference of not greater than five (5) percent is desirable.
 Per Participant Expenditure (Row 6) difference of not greater than $100 is desirable.
 Percentage difference between enrollment and participation of not greater than
  three (3) percent is desirable and enable the possible compliance with Test 1.

Verification Code: d41d8cd98f00b204e9800998ecf8427e 
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2012-2013

Covington Catholic

261

90

0

0

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

149450 Andrew , Blake M 10 2011 X
97623 Atkinson , Adam M 11 2010 X

142650 Bach , Ian M 11 2010 X
106031 Bailey , Nate M 10 2011 X
142738 Ballow , Patrick M 10 2011 X
142672 Basford , Ryan M 12 2009 X
142681 Bauereis , Brett M 11 2010 X
153542 Baute , Nathan M 9 2012 X
84934 Bayer , Robbie M 12 2009 X
84512 Beatrice , Bobby M 12 2009 X

142682 Beck , Austin M 12 2009 X
159610 Beck , Kyle M 9 2012 X
142683 Beckes , Alex M 10 2011 X
153543 Becraft , Jared M 9 2012 X
143660 Beiersdorfer , Andrew M 10 2011 X
142684 Berling , Merik M 11 2010 X
153496 Billot , Teddy M 9 2012 X
56496 Bir , Blake M 12 2009 X
88309 Bir , Luke M 11 2010 X
97629 Blersch , Wheeler M 12 2009 X

145088 Boehmer , Tyler M 9 2012 X
84514 Boerger , Kevin M 12 2009 X

169214 Bosley , Trevor M 9 2012 X
158205 Bowman , Trevor M 10 2011 X
142665 Boyle , Max M 11 2010 X
144846 Bracken , Michael M 9 2012 X
98285 Bradley , Alex M 11 2010 X
88313 Braun , Evan M 11 2010 X

143675 Brooks , Chandler M 10 2011 X
153507 Brothers , Peter M 9 2012 X
145087 Broughton , Scott M 11 2010 X
142651 Brown , Conner M 11 2010 X
159611 Brownfield , Sean M 9 2012 X
158236 Brungs , Evan M 9 2012 X
98321 Brunot , Michael M 11 2010 X

169215 Buckley , Aaron M 10 2011 X
88070 Burchell , Sam M 11 2010 X

144847 Burke , Cam M 9 2012 X
77416 Buscher , Nolan M 12 2009 X

153505 Buscher , Zack M 9 2012 X
142793 Cahill , Joe M 10 2010 X
153523 Caldon , Cody M 9 2012 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

153541 Carlisle , Chase M 9 2012 X
153553 Chadwick , Tanner M 9 2012 X
97620 Chal , Dan M 11 2010 X

142669 Cheesman , Nick M 11 2010 X
98289 Connaughton , Pat M 11 2010 X

107054 Cosby , Kyle M 10 2011 X
107256 Couch , Bradley M 11 2010 X
97625 Craig , Corey M 11 2010 X

153512 Crawford , Jack M 9 2012 X
142686 Crowe , Clay M 10 2011 X
97628 Cummings , Colin M 11 2010 X

143139 Cunningham , Ryan M 12 2009 X
142778 Danbury , Dan M 11 2010 X
153524 Darlington , Ben M 9 2012 X
153501 Darpel , Ben M 9 2012 X
97786 Davis , Nick M 12 2009 X

143548 Day , Brian M 11 2010 X
153487 Day , Brice M 9 2012 X
142687 Dehilinger , Marcus M 11 2010 X
143661 Demarsh , Drew M 10 2011 X
144844 Dietz , Jim M 10 2011 X
143141 Dinn , David M 10 2011 X
143140 Drees , Scott M 12 2009 X
149448 Dressman , Ben M 9 2012 X
84930 Dressman , Sam M 11 2010 X

158237 Duell , Connor M 9 2012 X
158238 Duell , Parker M 9 2012 X
153529 Edgington , Andrew M 9 2012 X
84929 Egbers , Etan M 12 2009 X

144871 Epplen , Andrew M 9 2012 X
143624 Erpenbeck , Jacob M 10 2011 X
153514 Fagin , Chris M 9 2012 X
84515 Fangman , Tanner M 12 2009 X

143152 Fathman , Ben M 10 2011 X
142739 Ficke , Drake M 10 2011 X
107257 Field , Connor M 11 2010 X
158239 Finley , Keagan M 9 2012 X
98271 Fischer , Adam M 11 2010 X

153490 Fischer , Jake M 9 2012 X
159612 Flood , Andy M 9 2012 X
142744 Flood , Jared M 10 2011 X
144869 Flynn , Adam M 9 2011 X
144867 Flynn , Austin M 9 2011 X
107058 Foertsch , Luke M 10 2011 X
89928 Fredrick , Nick M 12 2009 X

142689 Fritz , Tim M 11 2010 X
153516 Frohlich , Anthony M 9 2012 X
77415 Futscher , Jacob M 12 2009 X

142652 Galvin , Noah M 10 2011 X
153562 Gebhart , Mark M 9 2012 X
143549 Geise , Greg M 11 2010 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

153498 Gephart , Nic M 9 2012 X
144866 Ghazala , George M 9 2011 X
153549 Gibson , Brad M 9 2012 X
77404 Goddard , Adam M 12 2009 X
98322 Goebel , Tony M 11 2010 X

142776 Gradel , Nate M 12 2009 X
143165 Green , Stuart M 10 2011 X
107259 Greenwell , Christian M 12 2009 X
153538 Griffin , Austin M 9 2012 X
84937 Groneck , Brendan M 12 2009 X
77408 Gronotte , Zeb M 12 2009 X

107260 Gruner , Chris M 12 2009 X
107261 Guenther , Grant M 10 2011 X
153558 Haas , Stuart M 9 2012 X
159613 Hacker , Alex M 9 2012 X
123819 Hacker , David M 11 2010 X
153469 Hacker , Sam M 9 2012 X
158240 Hanna , Blake M 9 2012 X
153493 Hansen , Chase M 9 2012 X
97626 Hardcorn , Alec M 11 2010 X
98279 Harden , Tanner M 11 2010 X

107262 Harmeling , Evan M 11 2010 X
166102 Harrett , Laine M 10 2011 X
98266 Hatter , Sam M 11 2010 X

143156 Haughey , Brian M 10 2011 X
153486 Haught , Jake M 9 2012 X
153492 Heimbrock , Blake M 9 2012 X
98324 Hellman , Daniel M 12 2009 X

169638 Hellmueller , Andrew M 9 2012 X
84946 Hemmer , Spencer M 12 2009 X

143550 Henn , Michael M 11 2010 X
143143 Hennies , Kyle M 11 2010 X
143676 Hennies , Patrick M 10 2011 X
94648 Heppler , Ben M 11 2010 X

159614 Heppler , Will M 9 2012 X
153488 Hester , Griffin M 9 2012 X
142779 Hiltz , Thomas M 11 2010 X
84933 Hodge , Alex M 12 2009 X

169639 Hodge , Conner M 9 2012 X
97636 Holstein-Seibert , Adam M 11 2010 X

107060 Holthaus , Chris M 10 2011 X
84931 Howard , Christian M 12 2009 X

142691 Huber , Paul M 10 2011 X
84935 Humphrey , Mitch M 12 2009 X

142786 Hunt , Lou M 10 2011 X
143137 Hussey , Austin M 10 2011 X
153483 Jacobs , Nick M 9 2012 X
143551 Jameson , Corbin M 11 2010 X
169640 Johnson , Trevor M 9 2012 X
98316 Kaelin , Alec M 11 2010 X

159615 Kallmeyer , Alex M 9 2012 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

88311 Kathman , Nick M 11 2010 X
143683 Kathman , Samuel M 10 2011 X
142736 Keller , Parker M 11 2010 X
107265 Kemp , Josh M 10 2011 X
142692 Kendall , Joe M 12 2009 X
143138 Kenney , Parker M 10 2011 X
143158 Kindt , Ben M 10 2011 X
153472 Kleier , Danny M 9 2012 X
142668 Kleier , Jake M 11 2010 X
84939 Knipper , Nik M 12 2009 X

143679 Koch , Skylar M 10 2011 X
153545 Krebs , Jake M 9 2012 X
128688 Kunkel , Nate M 12 2009 X
143671 LaFontaine , Matthew M 10 2011 X
107267 LaMarre , Nathan M 11 2010 X
169633 Langguth , Tyler M 9 2012 X
153503 Lape-Gerwe , Ryan M 9 2012 X
107268 Lawler , Tommy M 11 2010 X
143556 Ledonne , Joey M 10 2011 X
142694 Lee , Daniel M 10 2011 X
153517 Lehman , Ben M 9 2012 X
143542 Lemker , Mitchell M 12 2009 X
159616 Lenhof , Noah M 9 2012 X
158241 Lentsch , Jake M 9 2012 X
142695 Lewis , Cullen M 10 2011 X
104527 Lilly , Robert M 10 2011 X
106668 List , Jacob M 12 2009 X
144872 Litzler , Jacob M 9 2010 X
128687 Litzler , Matt M 12 2009 X
77407 Litzler , Matthew M 12 2009 X

143677 Lonneman , Douglas M 10 2011 X
153563 Ludovicy , Lee M 9 2012 X
153531 Lukey , Mason M 9 2012 X
142751 Lyons , Evan M 10 2011 X
153468 Macknight , Mitch M 9 2012 X
143163 Martin , Tim M 10 2011 X
84948 Massie , Kyle M 12 2009 X

153467 Massie , Ryan M 9 2012 X
98292 Matos , Alex M 11 2010 X

153554 McBride , Alex M 9 2012 X
143681 McClure , Lee M 10 2011 X
153566 McClure , Tyler M 9 2012 X
143543 McDowell , Logan M 10 2011 X
149451 McGinness , Ryan M 9 2012 X
165686 McMillan , Evan J M 9 2012 X
142780 McMurtry , Will M 11 2010 X
143665 Mcghee , Craig M 10 2011 X
142781 Medley , Jackson M 11 2010 X
107271 Menke , Brian M 11 2010 X
153502 Merkle , Logan M 9 2012 X
145089 Merten , Graham M 9 2012 X
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143544 Metzger , Ben M 12 2009 X
158242 Meyer , Brendan M 9 2012 X
158243 Meyer , Gavin M 9 2012 X
97630 Meyer , Jason M 11 2010 X

153565 Meyer , Michael M 9 2012 X
107272 Micek , Tyler M 10 2011 X
98294 Miller , Matt M 11 2010 X

142761 Moellering , CJ M 11 2010 X
84940 Molony , Chris M 12 2009 X

153504 Montelisciani , Nate M 9 2012 X
107273 Moore , Casey M 12 2009 X
107274 Moriconi , Chase M 12 2009 X
142782 Morris , Kyle M 11 2010 X
142791 Morrison , Kyle M 11 2010 X
142752 Murrer , Sam M 10 2011 X
98274 Nelms , Blake M 11 2010 X

107276 Neltner , Will M 11 2010 X
142787 Newman , Rob M 10 2011 X
84943 Nowak , Connor M 12 2009 X

144870 Nurre , Jacob M 9 2010 X
97779 OConnell , Tyler M 11 2010 X
98275 Oberhausen , Austin M 11 2010 X

143155 Pangallo , Nico M 10 2011 X
143546 Panoushek , Sean M 11 2010 X
89930 Pauly , Sawyer M 12 2009 X

153521 Piccirillo , Adam M 9 2012 X
142794 Pieper , Joe M 10 2011 X
98286 Pieper , John M 11 2010 X

153535 Pitzer , Cam M 9 2012 X
143680 Plummer , Wyatt M 10 2011 X
143161 Pohlabein , Ben M 10 2011 X
88310 Pope , Nick M 11 2010 X

159617 Porras , Nick M 9 2012 X
84936 Powell , D. J. M 12 2009 X

107277 Radcliff , Keith M 11 2010 X
153519 Rauh , Tyler M 9 2012 X
98318 Reidinger , Alex M 11 2010 X
77411 Reis , Ben M 12 2009 X

153557 Reisiger , Chris M 9 2012 X
98282 Rensing , Drew M 11 2010 X

143666 Rensing , Mitchell M 10 2011 X
153573 Rice , David M 9 2012 X
143557 Ritter , Sam M 10 2011 X
143547 Rohling , Ross M 12 2009 X
149452 Rokvic , Miso M 10 2011 X
153570 Rolfsen , Luke M 9 2012 X
142792 Romer , Collin M 11 2010 X
142753 Romes , Grant M 10 2011 X
153495 Romes , Sam M 9 2012 X
145091 Rose , Matt M 9 2012 X
143153 Roth , Jacob M 10 2011 X
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113633 Ruthsatz , Nick M 11 2010 X
107057 Ruwe , Adam M 10 2011 X
143673 Ryan , Mark M 10 2011 X
143553 Ryan , Tom M 11 2010 X
153537 Sammons , Ethan M 9 2012 X
84942 Sandfoss , Daniel M 12 2009 X

142696 Scanlon , Alex M 12 2009 X
89931 Schaefer , Joe M 12 2009 X

153546 Schaefer , Peter M 9 2012 X
153515 Schaffstein , Johnny M 9 2012 X
143144 Schlacter , Danny M 11 2010 X
98268 Schmall , Matt M 11 2010 X

143672 Schmidt , Benjamin M 10 2011 X
158244 Schoborg , Ben M 9 2012 X
143623 Schrage , Jack M 10 2011 X
159618 Schrand , Leighton M 9 2012 X
94646 Schreiver , Grant M 11 2010 X

118799 Schuh , Bo M 10 2011 X
142756 Schuh , Joe M 10 2011 X
116600 Schult , Mark M 11 2010 X
153551 Schulte , Michael M 9 2012 X
84949 Schumate , Daniel M 12 2009 X

143164 Schutzman , Eric M 10 2011 X
153527 Schwartz , Decker M 9 2012 X
77413 Schweitzer , Ben M 12 2009 X

153550 Seligman , Max M 9 2012 X
143674 Shea , Nick M 10 2011 X
143555 Shearer , Trey M 10 2011 X
142788 Sheets , Todd M 10 2011 X
98281 Shelton , Evan M 11 2010 X

153560 Shields , Luke M 9 2012 X
149453 Shuler , Noah M 10 2011 X
142758 Shumate , Matthew M 10 2011 X
98269 Skubak , Aj M 11 2010 X

169282 Skubak , Emrich M 9 2012 X
158245 Smith , Josh M 9 2012 X
159621 Smith , Lew M 9 2012 X
142783 Smith , Zach M 11 2010 X
143154 Sommerkamp , Parker M 10 2011 X
153520 Spillers , Justin M 9 2012 X
149454 Spiritoso , Anthony M 10 2011 X
104526 Stegman , Kurt M 10 2011 X
169634 Stegman , Nick M 9 2012 X
107281 Stegman , Zach M 12 2009 X
143145 Stein , Connor M 11 2010 X
153548 Steins , Jacob M 9 2012 X
144862 Stetter , Zach M 10 2011 X
88312 Stewart , Christian M 11 2010 X

153499 Sucher , Nathan M 9 2012 X
142789 Summe , Caleb M 10 2011 X
153513 Summe , Ian M 9 2012 X
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84511 Summe , Matt M 12 2009 X
142790 Summe , Michael M 10 2011 X
159619 Sweeney , Austin M 9 2012 X
145092 Tabeling , Kirk M 9 2012 X
153571 Taylor , George M 9 2012 X
142759 Theobald , Cooper M 10 2011 X
142675 Thiel , Johnny M 11 2010 X
153484 Thieman , Ben M 9 2012 X
144848 Thompson , Evan M 9 2012 X
153552 Thorson , Brody M 9 2012 X
153575 Timmerman , Lucas M 9 2012 X
89932 Tobler , Zack M 12 2009 X

142677 Tomlin , Jacob M 11 2010 X
169283 Trentman , Erik M 11 2010 X
145093 Trepel , Grayson M 9 2012 X
153568 Tucker , Harrison M 9 2012 X
153536 Turner , Matthew M 9 2012 X
143554 Turner , Michael M 11 2010 X
142784 Vennefron , Chase M 11 2010 X
143667 VonLehman , Gus M 10 2011 X
107050 Wagner , Adam M 10 2011 X
107051 Wagner , Alex M 10 2011 X
158306 Wagner , Paul M 11 2010 X
97622 Wainscott , Nathan M 12 2009 X

153532 Wall , Cason M 9 2012 X
97635 Wall , Evan M 11 2010 X
89933 Ward , Brandon M 12 2009 X

144850 Ward , Pete M 9 2012 X
107282 Washburn , Trystan M 11 2010 X
98270 Way , Matthew M 11 2010 X

143664 Webster , Mason M 10 2011 X
142697 Wehrman , Sam M 12 2009 X
142698 Wehrman , Tyler M 10 2011 X
84944 Wendt , Trevor M 12 2009 X

153471 Wessels , Jake M 9 2012 X
77412 Wessels , Jon M 12 2009 X

144873 Wessels , Michael M 9 2010 X
77414 Wessels , Nick M 12 2009 X

153511 Wheeler , John M 9 2012 X
113635 Wichmann , Nate M 11 2010 X
169284 Willenbrink , Brady M 12 2009 X
142777 Williamson , Max M 12 2009 X
84518 Williamson , Sam M 12 2009 X

142785 Wilmink , Noah M 11 2010 X
153526 Wilson , James M 9 2012 X
97633 Wittmer , Andrew M 11 2010 X

143142 Woodcock , Grant M 10 2011 X
159620 Young , Robert M 9 2012 X
97624 Zalla , David M 12 2009 X

143678 Zang , Anthony M 10 2011 X
144864 Ziegler , Brett M 10 2010 X
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145094 Ziegler , Thomas M 9 2012 X
107284 Zimmerman , Jake M 11 2010 X
143160 Zumbiel , Brandon M 10 2011 X


